Power supply
Up to
12 controllers
are connectable
PLC
Electric Gripper
Series LEH
Electric Slide Table

QT-RRD-2.5M
1
How to Order
Specifications
Model LEC-GMJ2l LEC-GDN1l LEC-GPR1l LEC-GEN1l
CC-Link
Ver. 2.0
156 k/625 k/2.5 M
/5 M/10 M
−
−
−
Connector (Accessory)
Not included.
24 VDC ±10%
200
300
30 VDC   1 A
Series LECP6, Series LECA6
115.2 k/230.4 k
32 to 104°F (0 to 40°C) (No freezing)
90 or less (No condensation)
14 to 140°F (−10 to 60°C) (No freezing)
90 or less (No condensation)
7.05 oz (200 g)
7.76 oz (220 g)
DeviceNet™
Release 2.0
125 k/250 k/500 k
EDS file
Input 186 bytes
Output 182 bytes
11 to 25 VDC
100
Connector (Accessory)
Not included.
PROFIBUS DP
V1
9.6 k/19.2 k/45.45 k/
93.75 k/187.5 k/500 k/
1.5 M/3 M/6 M/12 M
GSD file
Input 57 words
Output 57 words
−
−
D-sub
Not included.
EtherNet/IP™
Release 1.0
10 M/100 M
EDS file
Input 256 bytes
Output 256 bytes
−
−
RJ45
Not included.
12
Power supply connector, communication connector Power supply connector
8 Note 5) 5 12
Power supply voltage [V]
Current consumption
EMG output terminal
Accessories
Operating temperature range
Operating humidity range [%RH]
Storage temperature range
Storage humidity range [%RH]
Weight
Communication speed [bps]
Configuration file Note 2)
I/O occupation area